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PRETORIA ARMS AND AMMUNITION ASSOCIATION PRETORIA WAPEN- EN AMMUNISIE VERENIGING

        
COMPETITION: Hunting Rifle, Shotgun and Handgun  DATE: 19-Jul-14

        
Mem no Initials and

Surname
M/S/F/J/V Hunting Rifle Clay Targets Handgun Total Rank

M0174 Wentzel, CJH M 100,00 80 74,16 254,16 1

M0705 Le Roux H M 75,00 80 70,71 225,71 2

M0791 Botha, JW M 66,67 100,00 46,29 212,96 3

M0129 Verster D M 91,67 42,11 67,81 201,58 4

M0704 Le Roux J M 83,33 47,37 64,62 195,32 5

M0646 Botha, JW M 75,00 52,63 64,20 191,83 6

M0780 Naude J M 83,33 84,21 17,61 185,16 7

M0477 Bresler AJ M  84,21 93,94 178,15 8

M0693 Snibbe R M 58,33 84,21 33,39 175,93 9

M0715 Niewoudt R M 66,67 57,89 49,93 174,49 10

M0835 Moore M M 58,33 73,68 39,72 171,73 11

M0113 Coetzee DJ M 83,33 78,95 162,28 12

M0390 Horn J M  84,21 77,80 162,01 13

M0122 Lategan AJ M 66,67 94,74 161,40 14

M0619 Jarrard C M 75,00 84,21 159,21 15

M0833 Verster I M 58,33 57,89 38,78 155,01 16

M0163 Snyman P M 58,33 89,69 148,02 17

M0566 Botha, JH M 41,67 52,63 48,89 143,19 18

M0809 Smit A M 66,67 63,16 129,82 19

M0841 Van Heerden SW M 83,33 15,79 27,39 126,52 20

M0266 Meiring C M 50,00 63,13 113,13 21

M0754 Meiring C M 58,33 45,54 103,87 22

 Butler M M   100,00 100,00 23

M0390 Venter P M  100,00 100,00 23

M0806 Du Plooy P M 0 0 99,24 99,24 25

M0658 Stoffberg PA M   98,47 98,47 26

M0599 Venter J M   96,70 96,70 27

M0162 Winterbach P M  94,74 94,74 28

M0422 Xavier, A M   93,61 93,61 29

M0557 Grobler S S  89,47 89,47 30

M0813 Burke le Roux E M 41,67 0,00 37,56 79,23 31

M0434 Samaras A M  78,95 78,95 32

M0600 Venter W M   77,29 77,29 33

M0490 De Wilde, Corrie M   76,03 76,03 34

 Jarrard G  33,33 42,11 75,44 35

Visitor Lategan AJ  75,00  75,00 36

M0802 Gordon W M   74,00 74,00 37

M0578 Venter RH M   73,70 73,70 38

M0840 Calavitas J M  73,68 73,68 39

M0140 De Beer W M   68,50 68,50 40

M0799 Oosthuizen I F 41,67 23,22 64,89 41

 Joubert J M   50,69 50,69 42

M0776 Lubbe HG M   46,51 46,51 43

 Simms R M   44,06 44,06 44

Visitor Olivier JH  16,67 19,23 35,89 45

M0027 Van Heerden W M  21,05 21,05 46

M0136 Burke T M  21,05 21,05 46
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